
 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

Stand Naam Woonplaats UCI-ID Cat. 

T
o

ta
a
l 

V
e
rs

c
h

il
 

1 Tijn Groffen Riel 10108459320 M 65   

2 Lars Kleuskens Asten 10111086909 M 64 -1 

3 Florian Castein Renkum 10101006686 M 50 -15 

4 Lotte Verhoeven Erp 10097507919 V 44 -21 

5 Arthur Garrat Den Haag 10104899622 M 40 -25 

6 Nikita Verhoeven Kaatsheuvel 10098819237 V 39 -26 

7 Thijs van der Worm Poeldijk 10110757412 M 36 -29 

8 Cheyenne van der Meer Beverwijk 10097523477 V 36 -29 

9 Jurre van den Elsen Sint-Oedenrode 10114787154 M 34 -31 

10 Fjord Linden Eindhoven 10119476395 M 29 -36 

11 Maud Schilders Hilvarenbeek 10128214580 V 26 -39 

12 Léon Gimbrere Tilburg 10118663720 M 25 -40 

13 Tim van Uden Nistelrode 98943565 M 23 -42 

14 Guus Linsen Lommel (BEL) 10122202402 M 19 -46 

15 Pim van den Borne Hooge Mierde 10120151254 M 19 -46 

16 Marit Peeters Oirschot 10109953221 V 18 -47 

17 Jilles Veefkind Waalre 98946174 M 17 -48 

18 Pelle Menting Apeldoorn 10108468414 M 16 -49 

19 Stijn van den Hoek Tilburg 10127701591 M 15 -50 

20 Isabelle Beuken Tilburg 10127944802 V 15 -50 

21 Malin Rongen Rotterdam 10119804478 V 14 -51 

22 Briek Pelgrim Baambrugge 10107531453 M 13 -52 

23 Ryan Hamers Hooge Mierde 10121267966 M 12 -53 

24 Thom Kloos Zwartewaal 10108371010 M 12 -53 

25 Seth Witvliet Kaatsheuvel 10122805721 M 10 -55 

26 Luca Sponselee Beek en Donk 0 M 8 -57 

27 Pim Wernsen Rijen 10127567310 M 8 -57 

28 Job Marijnissen Riel 10123221003 M 8 -57 

 

 



 
 

 

 
 

Stand Naam Woonplaats UCI-ID Cat. 
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1 Lars Kleuskens Asten 10111086909 M 86   

2 Tijn Groffen Riel 10108459320 M 85 -1 

3 Florian Castein Renkum 10101006686 M 75 -11 

4 Fjord Linden Eindhoven 10119476395 M 44 -42 

5 Arthur Garrat Den Haag 10104899622 M 40 -46 

6 Thijs van der Worm Poeldijk 10110757412 M 36 -50 

7 Jurre van den Elsen Sint-Oedenrode 10114787154 M 34 -52 

8 Jilles Veefkind Waalre 98946174 M 31 -55 

9 Pim van den Borne Hooge Mierde 10120151254 M 31 -55 

10 Ryan Hamers Hooge Mierde 10121267966 M 28 -58 

11 Léon Gimbrere Tilburg 10118663720 M 25 -61 

12 Tim van Uden Nistelrode 98943565 M 23 -63 

13 Guus Linsen Lommel (BEL) 10122202402 M 19 -67 

14 Pelle Menting Apeldoorn 10108468414 M 16 -70 

15 Stijn van den Hoek Tilburg 10127701591 M 15 -71 

16 Briek Pelgrim Baambrugge 10107531453 M 13 -73 

17 Thom Kloos Zwartewaal 10108371010 M 12 -74 

18 Timo Bennink Elst 10125436744 M 10 -76 

19 Seth Witvliet Kaatsheuvel 10122805721 M 10 -76 

20 Fedde Bennink Elst 10125436643 M 9 -77 

21 Luca Sponselee Beek en Donk 0 M 8 -78 

22 Pim Wernsen Rijen 10127567310 M 8 -78 

23 Job Marijnissen Riel 10123221003 M 8 -78 

 

 

  



 
 

 

 
 

Stand Naam Woonplaats UCI-ID Cat. 
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1 Nikita Verhoeven Kaatsheuvel 10098819237 V 57   

2 Lotte Verhoeven Erp 10097507919 V 57 0 

3 Cheyenne van der Meer Beverwijk 10097523477 V 55 -2 

4 Maud Schilders Hilvarenbeek 10128214580 V 37 -20 

5 Malin Rongen Rotterdam 10119804478 V 31 -26 

6 Marit Peeters Oirschot 10109953221 V 18 -39 

7 Isabelle Beuken Tilburg 10127944802 V 15 -42 

 


